WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 5.18GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 861 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Pin
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -10dB
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 931-1381
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.197" (5.00mm)
GAIN 6dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 4.9GHz ~ 5.825GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 5.18GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 5.18GHz Wi-Fi, Zigbee™ Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 4.9GHz ~ 5.825GHz 6dBic Pin Adhesive
APPLICATIONS Wi-Fi, Zigbee™
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02
Part Number: WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 5.18GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 861 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02
WLPD.4958.12.4.A.02.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PNL86506BC-183SMAM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 867MHZ PANEL SMA MALE
In stock:  435 pcs
RFQ
DELTA6C/X/SMAM/S/RP/11
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.8GHZ WHIP TILT
In stock:  6396 pcs
RFQ
AB4503S
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 450MHZ WHIP STR NMO BASE
In stock:  2924 pcs
RFQ
WLP.4958.12.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 5.4GHZ CER PATCH PIN SMD
In stock:  16140 pcs
RFQ
WLP.2450.25.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CER PATCH PIN ADH
In stock:  18146 pcs
RFQ
W3056
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  45839 pcs
RFQ
VLT69273B2NG-518A
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.575GHZ DOME SMA
In stock:  838 pcs
RFQ
CM.02.03F21.02806
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT DOME CABLE PAN MT
In stock:  1973 pcs
RFQ
EXB164MD
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 169MHZ WHIP STR MD CONN
In stock:  7250 pcs
RFQ
BB2003
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 212MHZ WHIP STR NMO 33"
In stock:  2849 pcs
RFQ
CMD69273
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  OMNI DBAND 300MM NF
In stock:  1480 pcs
RFQ
AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.9GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  357448 pcs
RFQ